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76LJ  10756-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

10
11
12
13
13
14
15

2
3
4
4
4
5
5

10
16
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
28

27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N

21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W

FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD

SW
NW
SW

NW
SW

NE
NW
SE
NE
NW
NW
NW
SW

NW
SW

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Priority Date: DECEMBER 13, 1976 at 11:30 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Owners: KALISPELL, CITY OF 
PO BOX 1997
KALISPELL, MT 59903-1997

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Version: 2 -- CHANGE AUTHORIZATION

76LJ  10756-00 General Abstract

2,000.00 GPM

3,200.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

Well Location: 3495 US HIGHWAY 93 N

WELL

WELL

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Pump Size: 40.00 HP
Casing Diameter: 14.00 INCHES
Static Water Level: 106.00 FEET
Well Depth: 483.00 FEET
Survey Tract: 4CBA

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31  250.00 GPMFlow Rate:
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Purpose (use): MUNICIPAL  

Volume: 3,200.00 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): MUNICIPAL

Period of Use: JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

Enforceable Priority Date:    DECEMBER 13, 1976 at 11:30 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE
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THE WATER RIGHTS LISTED FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED. THEY ARE PART OF A 
MANIFOLD SYSTEM WHICH SUPPLIES MUNICIPAL WATER TO THE CITY OF KALISPELL:  76LJ 45074; 
76LJ 45075; 76LJ 45076; 76LJ 45077; 76LJ 45078; 76LJ 4601; 76LJ 10756; 76LJ 23590; 76LJ 97205; 76LJ 
30008765; 76LJ 30008766; 76LJ 30027293; 76LJ 30030092.

THE RIGHT ISSUED ON 01/26/1978 WAS REISSUED. THE RIGHT WAS REISSUED BECAUSE THE PROJECT
COMPLETION NOTICE DUE DATE WAS CORRECTED.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

REISSUED RIGHT

Remarks:

76LJ  10756-00 General Abstract

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

10756-00 23590-00 45074-00 45075-00 45076-00 45077-00 45078-00
97205-00


